
MEN'S PWT RESULTS

Men's PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Rylan Walker Webb City High School 248.0 380.0 10

2 Devan Caley Winfield High School 320.0 370.0 8

3 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 280.0 300.0 6

4 Matt Williams CH Vikings 250.0 295.0 4

5 Xavier Cooper Maize South High School 280.0 280.0 2

6 Dylan Cooley Independence High School 265.0 275.0 1

7 Mitchell Habiger Chanute High School 260.0 225.0 0

8 Tater Ames Uniontown 270.0 225.0 0

9 Samuel Brumley Washburn Rural 277.0 225.0 0

10 Jacob Darbro Sedan High School 281.0 225.0 0

11 Lincoln Laverick Pittsburg High School 370.0 195.0 0

12 Michael Adams Riverton High School 305.0 175.0 0

13 David Tijerina Winfield High School 270.3 95.0 0

14 Jamond Lane Washburn Rural 276.0 0 0

15 Brandon Wiggans Uniontown 295.0 0 0

Men's PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tater Ames Uniontown 270.0 485.0 10

2 Rylan Walker Webb City High School 248.0 465.0 8

3 Devan Caley Winfield High School 320.0 465.0 6

4 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 280.0 440.0 4

5 Dylan Cooley Independence High School 265.0 425.0 2

6 Jacob Darbro Sedan High School 281.0 405.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Matt Williams CH Vikings 250.0 395.0 0

8 Samuel Brumley Washburn Rural 277.0 385.0 0

9 Xavier Cooper Maize South High School 280.0 375.0 0

10 Mitchell Habiger Chanute High School 260.0 355.0 0

11 Michael Adams Riverton High School 305.0 315.0 0

12 Lincoln Laverick Pittsburg High School 370.0 260.0 0

13 David Tijerina Winfield High School 270.3 150.0 0

14 Jamond Lane Washburn Rural 276.0 0 0

15 Brandon Wiggans Uniontown 295.0 0 0

Men's PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Rylan Walker Webb City High School 248.0 0 0

2 Matt Williams CH Vikings 250.0 0 0

3 Mitchell Habiger Chanute High School 260.0 0 0

4 Dylan Cooley Independence High School 265.0 0 0

5 Tater Ames Uniontown 270.0 0 0

6 David Tijerina Winfield High School 270.3 0 0

7 Jamond Lane Washburn Rural 276.0 0 0

8 Samuel Brumley Washburn Rural 277.0 0 0

9 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 280.0 0 0

10 Xavier Cooper Maize South High School 280.0 0 0

11 Jacob Darbro Sedan High School 281.0 0 0

12 Brandon Wiggans Uniontown 295.0 0 0

13 Michael Adams Riverton High School 305.0 0 0

14 Devan Caley Winfield High School 320.0 0 0

15 Lincoln Laverick Pittsburg High School 370.0 0 0



Men's PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Devan Caley Winfield High School 320.0 1335.0 10

2 Rylan Walker Webb City High School 248.0 1330.0 8

3 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 280.0 1195.0 6

4 Dylan Cooley Independence High School 265.0 1145.0 4

5 Xavier Cooper Maize South High School 280.0 1140.0 2

6 Tater Ames Uniontown 270.0 1130.0 1

7 Matt Williams CH Vikings 250.0 1095.0 0

8 Jacob Darbro Sedan High School 281.0 1040.0 0

9 Mitchell Habiger Chanute High School 260.0 970.0 0

10 Samuel Brumley Washburn Rural 277.0 905.0 0

11 Lincoln Laverick Pittsburg High School 370.0 770.0 0

12 Michael Adams Riverton High School 305.0 730.0 0

13 David Tijerina Winfield High School 270.3 505.0 0

14 Jamond Lane Washburn Rural 276.0 0 0

15 Brandon Wiggans Uniontown 295.0 0 0


